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SB 31

SB 62

SB 35

SB 98

SB 67

SB 59

SB 8

SB 28

SB 36

SB 113

SB 93

Whitford, L

Brown, T

Facey, T

Facey, T

Larsen, C

Driscoll, R

Webb, R

Cohenour, J

Facey, T

Sesso, J

Connell, P

Exempt raw honey from requiring a license for farmers' market sales

Revise the reporting dates for per capita livestock fees

Eliminate certificate of existence requirements for out-of-state businesses

Revise Montana mortgage laws

Generally revise laws regarding missing persons

Clarify the court's consideration of the eligibility process

Allow electronic prescribing of controlled substances prescriptions

Revise state revolving loan fund laws

Revise foreign limited partnership filing laws

Generally revise Montana board of investment laws

Revise laws related to DUI convictions and restricted-use driving permit

CONVENES 1:00 P.M.
LEGISLATIVE DAY 15

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

6 )

(S) Agriculture, Livestock and Irrigation; Vote: 11 - 0

(S) Agriculture, Livestock and Irrigation; Vote: 11 - 0

(S) Business, Labor, and Economic Affairs; Vote: 9 - 1

(S) Business, Labor, and Economic Affairs; Vote: 8 - 1

(S) Judiciary; Vote: 7 - 5

(S) Judiciary; Vote: 12 - 0

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading
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